

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **NEURAHOPE 2024-11-01** to **2024-11-30**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,878.39
2024-11-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/28 to 11/3	txn_78HBNaN	-\$2.17	\$1,876.22
2024-11-04	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_JxHLAwm	\$1,000.00	\$2,876.22
2024-11-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10	txn_evHzp72	-\$70.00	\$2,806.22
2024-11-12	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_d7HrAN7	\$25.00	\$2,831.22
2024-11-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17	txn_2zHlkJR	-\$1.75	\$2,829.47
2024-11-18	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_nEH6B2w	\$50.00	\$2,879.47
2024-11-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24	txn_oyH00yr	-\$3.50	\$2,875.97
2024-11-27	Donation from John Ortiz	txn_K9H44yv	\$10.00	\$2,885.97
	WITHDRAWN: \$77.42. DEPOSITED: \$1,085.00.			\$2,885.97

NeuraHope is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from NeuraHope's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.